Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Father Name Reservation

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks

1 Master of Commerce 107910 TAMANNA SURENDER Backward Class AIOC 79.1667 5 84.1667
(Self-Finance)

2 Master of Commerce 106486 Jyoti Jasoria Satbir Singh Backward Class AIOC 78.7360 5 83.7360
(Self-Finance)

3 Master of Commerce 131669 Prerna Sanjay General AIOC 78.5833 5 83.5833
(Self-Finance)

4 Master of Commerce 105005 SHAHEEN SHEIKH SOHAIL SHEIKH General AlOC 77.1389 5 82.1389
(Self-Finance)

5 Master of Commerce 122946 Kanishka Yadav Mukesh Kumar Backward Class AlOC 77.0000 5 82.0000
(Self-Finance) Yadav

6 Master of Commerce 108671 Tanu Attri Dharmendra Singh General HOGC 69.9487 10 79.9487
(Self-Finance)

7 Master of Commerce 124870 NEHA GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA General HOGC 68.7692 10 78.7692
(Self-Finance)

8 Master of Commerce 107704 BARKHA RANBIR SINGH General HOGC 68.4103 10 78.4103
(Self-Finance)

9 Master of Commerce 107579 SANJANA SUDESH Scheduled Caste HOGC 72.7500 5 77.7500
(Self-Finance)

10 Master of Commerce 101740 Poonam Swami Chothmal Swami General HOGC 72.6842 5 77.6842
(Self-Finance)

11 Master of Commerce 112017 Sanju Kulvir singh General HOGC 72.3889 5 77.3889
(Self-Finance)

12 Master of Commerce 133315 Anjali Mangla Dalip Kumar General HOGC 72.1944 5 77.1944
(Self-Finance)

13 Master of Commerce 132018 NEERU SANTOSH KUMAR General HOGC 67.0256 10 77.0256
(Self-Finance)

14 Master of Commerce 140456 KUMUD GAUTAM  VINOD KUMAR General HOGC 72.0000 5 77.0000
(Self-Finance) GAUTAM

15 Master of Commerce 102101 Parul Sharma Tikam Dutt General HOGC 71.8333 5 76.8333
(Self-Finance)

16 Master of Commerce 107492 SHWETA DESHRAJ Scheduled Caste HOGC 71.1667 5 76.1667



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

102788

101719

106204

114311

106120

117604

108331

113918

108131

109956

123974

125292

109105

120919

125841

108519

127579

LATESH

PRIYANSHI

MUSKAN

Radha Sharma

PINKI

Vaishnavi

PINKI KUMARI

Naina

Amisha

SUFIYA BANO

PRIYANKA

Preeti

shabnam

NISHA TANWAR

POOJA HARSANA

PRIYA

DIVYA YADAV

Father Name

JOGENDER
LAKHANPAL
NETRA PAL

Salek Chand Sharma
BHARAT PAL
Ramdhan
RAJKUMAR
Narender

Mr. Sanjay mehta
MOHAMMAD
MOMIN

VIJAY KUMAR
Udaybhan Chaudhry
dil mqhammad
ansari

RAVINDER
MAHESH KUMAR

MAAN SINGH

DEVENDER SINGH

Reservation
Category

EWS

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

Category

UG %

65.5641

70.3056

69.8333

64.6154

60.1795

60.1944

59.5278

61.0000

63.7436

61.3889

56.2051

54.6667

54.1111

68.5833

67.4722

66.5000

60.2564

Weightage

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total
Marks

75.5641

75.3056

74.8333

74.6154

70.1795

65.1944

64.5278

71.0000

73.7436

66.3889

66.2051

59.6667

59.1111

73.5833

72.4722

71.5000

70.2564



