## Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_lc	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	107910	TAMANNA	SURENDER	Backward Class	AIOC	79.1667	5	84.1667
2	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	106486	Jyoti Jasoria	Satbir Singh	Backward Class	AIOC	78.7360	5	83.7360
3	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	131669	Prerna	Sanjay	General	AIOC	78.5833	5	83.5833
4	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	105005	SHAHEEN SHEIKH	SOHAIL SHEIKH	General	AIOC	77.1389	5	82.1389
5	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	122946	Kanishka Yadav	Mukesh Kumar Yadav	Backward Class	AIOC	77.0000	5	82.0000
6	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	108671	Tanu Attri	Dharmendra Singh	General	HOGC	69.9487	10	79.9487
7	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	124870	NEHA GUPTA	MUKESH GUPTA	General	HOGC	68.7692	10	78.7692
8	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	107704	BARKHA	RANBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	68.4103	10	78.4103
9	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	107579	SANJANA	SUDESH	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	72.7500	5	77.7500
10	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	101740	Poonam Swami	Chothmal Swami	General	HOGC	72.6842	5	77.6842
11	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	112017	Sanju	Kulvir singh	General	HOGC	72.3889	5	77.3889
12	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	133315	Anjali Mangla	Dalip Kumar	General	HOGC	72.1944	5	77.1944
13	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	132018	NEERU	SANTOSH KUMAR	General	HOGC	67.0256	10	77.0256
14	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	140456	KUMUD GAUTAM	VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM	General	HOGC	72.0000	5	77.0000
15	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	102101	Parul Sharma	Tikam Dutt	General	HOGC	71.8333	5	76.8333
16	Master of Commerce	107492	SHWETA	DESHRAJ	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	71.1667	5	76.1667

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
17	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	102788	LATESH	JOGENDER	EWS	HOGC	65.5641	10	75.5641
18	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	101719	PRIYANSHI	LAKHANPAL	Backward Class	HOGC	70.3056	5	75.3056
19	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	106204	MUSKAN	NETRA PAL	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	69.8333	5	74.8333
20	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	114311	Radha Sharma	Salek Chand Sharma	General	HOGC	64.6154	10	74.6154
21	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	106120	PINKI	BHARAT PAL	Scheduled Caste	SC	60.1795	10	70.1795
22	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	117604	Vaishnavi	Ramdhan	Scheduled Caste	SC	60.1944	5	65.1944
23	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	108331	PINKI KUMARI	RAJKUMAR	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.5278	5	64.5278
24	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	113918	Naina	Narender	Scheduled Caste	DSC	61.0000	10	71.0000
25	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	108131	Amisha	Mr. Sanjay mehta	Backward Class	BCA	63.7436	10	73.7436
26	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	109956	SUFIYA BANO	MOHAMMAD MOMIN	Backward Class	BCA	61.3889	5	66.3889
27	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	123974	PRIYANKA	VIJAY KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	56.2051	10	66.2051
28	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	125292	Preeti	Udaybhan Chaudhry	Backward Class	BCA	54.6667	5	59.6667
29	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	109105	shabnam	dil mohammad ansari	Backward Class	BCA	54.1111	5	59.1111
30	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	120919	NISHA TANWAR	RAVINDER	Backward Class	BCB	68.5833	5	73.5833
31	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	125841	POOJA HARSANA	MAHESH KUMAR	Backward Class	BCB	67.4722	5	72.4722
32	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	108519	PRIYA	MAAN SINGH	Backward Class	BCB	66.5000	5	71.5000
33	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	127579	DIVYA YADAV	DEVENDER SINGH	Backward Class	BCB	60.2564	10	70.2564